
2009 秋季記録会結果
女子 400m 自由形

太田　晴奈         (双ヶ丘2) 4分 32秒 60
加後　美咲         (衣笠2) 4分 49秒 27
木下　瑞月         (下京1) 4分 50秒 42
小原すみれ        (京都文教2) 4分 52秒 77
藤野　和佳         (高野2) 5分 05秒 86
山本紗佑里        (京都文教3) 5分 08秒 26
村田　寛菜         (加茂川1) 6分 09秒 25

女子 400m 個人メドレー
八長　礼奈         (西京附属1) 5分 02秒 10
寺本　佳穂         (京都文教1) 5分 29秒 70
南　　優香          (加茂川2) 6分 32秒 51

男子 400m 個人メドレー
八木　駿斗         (京都文教1) 5分 18秒 45
髙橋　稔真         (北野1) 5分 24秒 33
北野　真克         (京都文教2) 5分 27秒 24
塚田　竜二         (北野1) 5分 34秒 79
岡田　俊吾         (加茂川1) 6分 11秒 91

女子 200m 自由形
渡辺　実玲         (京都文教2) 2分 14秒 51
橋本　若奈         (京都文教3) 2分 17秒 19
寺本　佳穂         (京都文教1) 2分 19秒 63
小原　瑠美         (同志社女子2) 2分 20秒 14
加後　美咲         (衣笠2) 2分 22秒 24
山本紗佑里        (京都文教3) 2分 25秒 89
藤野　和佳         (高野2) 2分 26秒 18
山内　美優         (加茂川1) 2分 26秒 98
小藪　りか          (松原1) 2分 29秒 00
更田　愛佳         (京都文教3) 2分 31秒 25
森川　佳奈         (蜂ヶ岡2) 2分 35秒 49
越井　優夏         (蜂ヶ岡1) 2分 38秒 02
後藤　里菜         (洛北2) 2分 59秒 03
新居　千裕         (藤森1) 3分 01秒 39
中尾　仁美         (神川1) 3分 03秒 47
池本　七実         (蜂ヶ岡2) 3分 10秒 13
小越友理菜        (京都文教1) 3分 13秒 29

男子 400m 自由形
河野　修平         (京都文教2) 4分 30秒 35
古川　武典         (洛星3) 4分 34秒 11
唐仁　政行         (松原2) 4分 35秒 56
堀池　一玖         (藤森2) 4分 36秒 98
熊谷　俊哉         (西京附属3) 4分 48秒 89
大西　慶明         (京都文教2) 4分 59秒 76
蔵貫　　匠          (大淀1) 5分 05秒 37
安立　龍成         (加茂川1) 5分 43秒 11
野村　章博         (桂2) 6分 11秒 52
内藤　智志         (立命館2) 6分 12秒 96
原田　叡人         (加茂川1) 6分 17秒 09
増田　敬登         (上京2) 6分 26秒 74

女子 200m 平泳ぎ
筒泉佳菜子        (西京附属2) 3分 17秒 83
村田　寛菜         (加茂川1) 3分 35秒 28
平住保菜美        (西京附属1) 3分 36秒 56
大藏　　萌          (蜂ヶ岡1) 3分 39秒 09
藤田ちひろ         (岡崎1) 3分 46秒 55
高屋ひより         (大淀1) 3分 48秒 71



男子 200m 平泳ぎ
石田　　誠          (伏見1) 2分 45秒 72
宮本　敬太         (中京2) 2分 51秒 42
畑　　祐翔          (神川2) 2分 52秒 37
荒川　　侑          (旭丘1) 2分 56秒 06
小川　達郎         (衣笠2) 2分 59秒 75
畑　　翔大          (立命館3) 3分 03秒 37
松原　圭佑         (西京附属2) 3分 04秒 96
中田　悠介         (西賀茂1) 3分 11秒 21
堤　　彪仁          (蜂ヶ岡2) 3分 12秒 13
大橋　直輝         (加茂川1) 3分 16秒 78
山田　逸平         (大淀2) 3分 21秒 01
松本　一希         (神川1) 3分 28秒 16
黒木　大地         (大淀1) 3分 29秒 65
木本　真聖         (岡崎1) 3分 36秒 49
中島　允英         (上京2) 3分 40秒 20
藤本　　一          (洛北1) 3分 41秒 63
戸田　翔伍         (洛北1) 3分 44秒 03
中野　優和         (洛北1) 4分 18秒 79

女子 200m 背泳ぎ
延安　亜綺         (立命館1) 2分 34秒 80
小林万里彩        (洛北2) 3分 23秒 48

男子 200m 背泳ぎ
逢坂　駿介         (立命館1) 2分 16秒 73
佐々木翔平        (洛星3) 2分 34秒 41
北野　真克         (京都文教2) 2分 35秒 36
長塩　佳典         (西京附属1) 2分 39秒 72
辻永　成樹         (西京附属2) 2分 40秒 77
左居　宗泰         (洛星2) 2分 42秒 73
不破　直紀         (大淀2) 2分 57秒 76
寺村　琢央         (岡崎1) 3分 03秒 69
奥田　悠作         (大淀2) 3分 08秒 92
藤上　剛広         (衣笠2) 3分 17秒 17
沖田　勇樹         (大淀1) 3分 24秒 33

女子 100m 自由形
熊本　真季         (附属京都2) 1分 01秒 46
渡辺　実玲         (京都文教2) 1分 02秒 07
太田　晴奈         (双ヶ丘2) 1分 02秒 90
堤　　咲乃          (西京附属3) 1分 03秒 27
大熊　　琳          (西京附属2) 1分 03秒 50
小原すみれ        (京都文教2) 1分 07秒 47
津下紗悠子        (桂川1) 1分 07秒 62
渡部　紅奈         (ノートルダム2) 1分 08秒 47
更田　愛佳         (京都文教3) 1分 09秒 26
宇野安祐美        (附属京都2) 1分 10秒 43
大梅　香奈         (京都文教2) 1分 11秒 00
古平　信濃         (洛北2) 1分 11秒 21
森川　佳奈         (蜂ヶ岡2) 1分 11秒 73
洲見　菜種         (西京附属3) 1分 11秒 78
奥田　千尋         (藤森1) 1分 12秒 31
中井　　礼          (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 12秒 43
有川　紗帆         (嘉楽2) 1分 12秒 45
吉田　彩乃         (西京附属2) 1分 13秒 31
荻野　琴蘭         (立命館2) 1分 13秒 67
伊東　菜摘         (西京附属1) 1分 14秒 76
垣本　智美         (西京附属1) 1分 14秒 83
紺矢　里菜         (旭丘2) 1分 14秒 90



大谷　ミナ          (旭丘2) 1分 16秒 37
平　万莉菜         (西京附属2) 1分 16秒 97
原田　美里         (藤森2) 1分 17秒 06
中尾　仁美         (神川1) 1分 18秒 66
山口　香織         (附属桃山1) 1分 18秒 68
後藤　里菜         (洛北2) 1分 19秒 94
山岡　優花         (嵯峨2) 1分 20秒 42
田中　千晶         (旭丘2) 1分 20秒 98
髙橋　春菜         (大淀1) 1分 21秒 13
寺田　理沙         (洛北1) 1分 22秒 48
池本　七実         (蜂ヶ岡2) 1分 22秒 95
水上　友紀         (藤森2) 1分 22秒 95
長澤　祐佳         (立命館2) 1分 23秒 04
髙木みなみ        (附属京都1) 1分 23秒 86
田中　愛梨         (大淀1) 1分 24秒 37
西村　真衣         (洛北1) 1分 24秒 73
黒田　都和         (衣笠2) 1分 25秒 68
小林　真子         (立命館1) 1分 27秒 43
土田はるな         (桂川1) 1分 28秒 89
平林奈津美        (嵯峨2) 1分 32秒 33
宮地美先紀        (藤森1) 1分 32秒 57
小越友理菜        (京都文教1) 1分 32秒 88
太田　里穂         (立命館2) 1分 32秒 99
木本日向子        (上京2) 1分 37秒 79
松田　京子         (西京附属1) 1分 40秒 10
片山奈津実        (上京2) 1分 45秒 58
松野　美咲         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 48秒 42
三宅　友子         (洛北1) 1分 48秒 54
福井　梨紗子      (衣笠2) 1分 51秒 99

男子 200m 自由形
唐仁　政行         (松原2) 2分 09秒 83
寺田　賢司         (嘉楽2) 2分 10秒 71
中井　千紘         (洛星3) 2分 11秒 80
熊谷　俊哉         (西京附属3) 2分 14秒 89
牧　　宏彰          (桂2) 2分 19秒 65
中川　嵩大         (附属京都1) 2分 22秒 51
笠井　　巧          (嘉楽2) 2分 22秒 58
大西　慶明         (京都文教2) 2分 23秒 77
北村　航太         (久世1) 2分 25秒 19
小島　一芳         (洛星2) 2分 25秒 26
石部　弘樹         (洛北2) 2分 26秒 07
横川　誠次         (神川2) 2分 27秒 52
増田　祐一         (大淀2) 2分 28秒 00
石原　雅登         (加茂川2) 2分 28秒 39
猪飼　健祐         (洛北1) 2分 29秒 08
細見　直毅         (大淀1) 2分 33秒 39
松井　晃太         (京都文教1) 2分 33秒 73
川内　義高         (桂2) 2分 33秒 81
柴山　大輔         (桂川2) 2分 34秒 41
渡邉　宙弘         (洛北2) 2分 34秒 75
岡　　麟児          (西賀茂1) 2分 35秒 35
木田　善夫         (大淀1) 2分 38秒 76
石合　　誠          (立命館2) 2分 39秒 34
信岡　洸仁         (加茂川1) 2分 39秒 92
西川　陽介         (上京2) 2分 40秒 11
袖岡　将志         (神川1) 2分 43秒 93
塩谷　航平         (加茂川1) 2分 44秒 83



大仲　竜聖         (藤森1) 2分 46秒 28
服部　達矢         (大淀1) 2分 47秒 35
角川　太一         (洛北1) 2分 48秒 11
藤上　剛広         (衣笠2) 2分 49秒 32
山本翔太朗        (洛北2) 2分 51秒 61
梅垣　篤史         (神川1) 2分 52秒 72
水谷　勇毅         (神川2) 2分 55秒 69
川口　祐真         (大淀1) 2分 59秒 65
亀﨑　龍行         (岡崎1) 3分 11秒 54
岡田　悠佑         (加茂川1) 3分 13秒 30
吉田　優也         (衣笠1) 3分 13秒 66
浅田　航介         (加茂川1) 3分 14秒 92
上田　太平         (衣笠1) 3分 15秒 13
佐藤　正彬         (神川2) 3分 16秒 64
水谷　淳生         (桂2) 3分 16秒 81
信貴　颯人         (大淀2) 3分 21秒 63
松山　敏明         (蜂ヶ岡1) 3分 24秒 66
谷口　優貴         (神川2) 3分 32秒 39
猪花　一輝         (神川2) 3分 53秒 50
重信　悠太         (上京1) 3分 57秒 19
田中　啓太         (大淀2) 4分 10秒 02

女子 200m バタフライ
熊本　真季         (附属京都2) 2分 23秒 01
山内　美優         (加茂川1) 2分 45秒 11
谷間　志帆         (岡崎1) 3分 46秒 76

男子 200m バタフライ
古曽志　明         (洛星3) 2分 12秒 05
内田　哲也         (松原1) 2分 15秒 97
八木　駿斗         (京都文教1) 2分 30秒 60
清水　雄太         (西京附属2) 2分 59秒 12
石塚　洋介         (西京附属2) 3分 13秒 82
吉井　絢都         (大淀2) 3分 16秒 00
信岡　洸仁         (加茂川1) 3分 17秒 82
小堀　楓馬         (大淀2) 3分 30秒 15
阪本　良介         (大淀2) 3分 30秒 45

女子 200m 個人メドレー
八長　礼奈         (西京附属1) 2分 25秒 10
堤　　咲乃          (西京附属3) 2分 34秒 43
打田未津希        (伏見2) 2分 36秒 17
橋本　若奈         (京都文教3) 2分 37秒 48
橋本名奈子        (衣笠2) 2分 37秒 48
岩本　愛結         (松原1) 2分 38秒 66
中村はづき         (洛北2) 2分 43秒 96
大東　　央          (附属桃山2) 2分 46秒 37
西原　萌笑         (立命館2) 2分 49秒 51
町田　芽生         (旭丘1) 2分 50秒 62
中井　　礼          (蜂ヶ岡1) 2分 51秒 85
菅野　遼佳         (嵯峨2) 2分 57秒 72
古平　信濃         (洛北2) 3分 03秒 20
田中　　静          (大淀1) 3分 20秒 51
岩井　絢女         (久世2) 3分 21秒 23
田中　愛梨         (大淀1) 3分 33秒 03
木下　陽菜         (洛北2) 3分 33秒 43

男子 200m 個人メドレー
松浦　和希         (西賀茂2) 2分 23秒 06
石川　恵大         (蜂ヶ岡1) 2分 25秒 20
木村　圭佑         (双ヶ丘2) 2分 25秒 98



前田　雄士         (下鴨1) 2分 26秒 73
奥村　亮太         (洛星3) 2分 26秒 81
山口　大貴         (附属京都1) 2分 29秒 75
北野　　立          (西京附属3) 2分 36秒 14
佐野　友哉         (藤森2) 2分 37秒 45
藤木　裕士         (洛北2) 2分 38秒 81
杉本涼太朗        (洛星2) 2分 39秒 83
井上　　綸          (嵯峨1) 2分 40秒 64
石原　雅登         (加茂川2) 2分 45秒 61
荒川　　侑          (旭丘1) 2分 50秒 15
金井昭希哉        (桂1) 2分 51秒 88
蔵貫　　匠          (大淀1) 2分 52秒 63
木田　善夫         (大淀1) 2分 53秒 83
猪飼　健祐         (洛北1) 2分 54秒 18
細川　郁生         (嵯峨1) 2分 56秒 76
宮原京太郎        (大淀2) 2分 56秒 94
福田　喜宣         (旭丘1) 2分 57秒 54
久岡　将大         (上京1) 3分 02秒 31
岸本　和英         (上京2) 3分 06秒 16
大橋　直輝         (加茂川1) 3分 08秒 26
中竹　　一          (衣笠1) 3分 13秒 73
北川　朋椰         (大淀1) 3分 45秒 46

男子 100m 自由形
石川　恵大         (蜂ヶ岡1) 0分 59秒 30
加藤　雄三         (京都文教2) 1分 00秒 99
中井　千紘         (洛星3) 1分 01秒 08
木村　圭佑         (双ヶ丘2) 1分 01秒 79
寺田　賢司         (嘉楽2) 1分 02秒 00
平山　健人         (立命館2) 1分 02秒 06
畝村　翔太         (久世1) 1分 02秒 89
力石　卓弥         (嘉楽2) 1分 03秒 97
小林　　渉          (藤森1) 1分 04秒 23
藤木　裕士         (洛北2) 1分 04秒 65
中村　修治         (嘉楽2) 1分 04秒 85
石部　弘樹         (洛北2) 1分 05秒 13
松原　圭佑         (西京附属2) 1分 05秒 27
中川　嵩大         (附属京都1) 1分 05秒 63
横川　誠次         (神川2) 1分 06秒 11
岡　　麟児          (西賀茂1) 1分 06秒 37
左居　宗泰         (洛星2) 1分 06秒 60
柴山　大輔         (桂川2) 1分 06秒 66
渡辺　駿一         (洛星3) 1分 06秒 69
笠井　　巧          (嘉楽2) 1分 06秒 79
青木　龍佑         (洛星2) 1分 06秒 82
木村　　宏          (藤森3) 1分 06秒 96
辻　　勇悟          (双ヶ丘1) 1分 07秒 04
小関　達仁         (嘉楽2) 1分 07秒 53
杉本涼太朗        (洛星2) 1分 07秒 73
川内　義高         (桂2) 1分 07秒 92
吉岡　侑真         (立命館2) 1分 08秒 48
高田　碧起         (蜂ヶ岡2) 1分 08秒 62
松井　晃太         (京都文教1) 1分 09秒 40
小島　一芳         (洛星2) 1分 09秒 62
中　　優弥          (洛北2) 1分 10秒 04
細見　直毅         (大淀1) 1分 10秒 12
秋田　裕貴         (下京1) 1分 10秒 18
坂下　了夫         (藤森1) 1分 10秒 28



角川　太一         (洛北1) 1分 10秒 53
金井昭希哉        (桂1) 1分 10秒 65
石合　　誠          (立命館2) 1分 10秒 65
川向　弘晃         (京都文教1) 1分 10秒 70
野地真太朗        (立命館3) 1分 10秒 83
平野竜一朗        (旭丘2) 1分 11秒 37
三ツ野丈太朗     (岡崎2) 1分 11秒 53
久岡　将大         (上京1) 1分 11秒 63
堤　　彪仁          (蜂ヶ岡2) 1分 12秒 06
西川　陽介         (上京2) 1分 13秒 39
岡部　尊裕         (立命館2) 1分 13秒 40
袖岡　将志         (神川1) 1分 13秒 47
細川　郁生         (嵯峨1) 1分 13秒 64
岸本　和英         (上京2) 1分 13秒 87
三井　祐揮         (西賀茂2) 1分 14秒 24
山内　孔太         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 14秒 41
永岡　成也         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 14秒 88
安立　龍成         (加茂川1) 1分 14秒 96
福田　喜宣         (旭丘1) 1分 15秒 14
浅井　隆似         (衣笠1) 1分 15秒 83
谷村　和輝         (旭丘2) 1分 16秒 06
大畑　日明         (西京附属1) 1分 16秒 40
大仲　竜聖         (藤森1) 1分 16秒 49
竹村　勇輝         (上京1) 1分 16秒 73
野村　章博         (桂2) 1分 16秒 85
尾方耕太郎        (旭丘2) 1分 16秒 87
木崎　陽亮         (立命館1) 1分 16秒 98
山本翔太朗        (洛北2) 1分 17秒 00
鮫島　達矢         (西賀茂1) 1分 17秒 24
水谷　勇毅         (神川2) 1分 17秒 38
宮地　　司          (立命館2) 1分 17秒 67
福田　竜士         (藤森1) 1分 17秒 79
中竹　　一          (衣笠1) 1分 17秒 94
藤村　知輝         (洛星1) 1分 17秒 98
倉田　凱令         (上京2) 1分 18秒 14
泉　峻太郎         (洛星1) 1分 18秒 41
奥村　忠義         (立命館2) 1分 18秒 74
中村　友哉         (立命館2) 1分 18秒 94
藤堂　暢久         (旭丘1) 1分 19秒 51
今田　歩夢         (神川1) 1分 20秒 34
上田　太平         (衣笠1) 1分 20秒 50
川村　龍司         (旭丘1) 1分 20秒 62
堀　孝太朗         (上京1) 1分 20秒 74
酒井　真広         (嵯峨1) 1分 20秒 76
前田　一貫         (久世2) 1分 20秒 97
増田　敬登         (上京2) 1分 21秒 03
佐野　道隆         (神川2) 1分 22秒 03
河内　創平         (花背1) 1分 22秒 04
橋本　悠平         (洛星1) 1分 22秒 16
山倉　一也         (藤森1) 1分 22秒 33
熊本　旭寿         (洛星1) 1分 22秒 56
後藤　光晴         (旭丘1) 1分 22秒 71
深田　龍平         (嵯峨1) 1分 22秒 71
加藤　達也         (西賀茂1) 1分 22秒 98
高橋　唯基         (洛星1) 1分 23秒 38
中塚　友也         (立命館2) 1分 23秒 41
依田　智裕         (上京2) 1分 23秒 50



吉田　優也         (衣笠1) 1分 23秒 75
藤本　　一          (洛北1) 1分 23秒 75
笹川　天平         (洛星1) 1分 23秒 77
北波　　純          (加茂川1) 1分 23秒 78
源田　真也         (洛星1) 1分 23秒 87
山口　克将         (神川1) 1分 24秒 10
岡田　悠佑         (加茂川1) 1分 24秒 12
俣野　滉太         (旭丘2) 1分 24秒 59
中島　允英         (上京2) 1分 24秒 92
林　　丈史          (桂川1) 1分 25秒 38
戸田　翔伍         (洛北1) 1分 25秒 75
加藤　智行         (西京附属1) 1分 26秒 58
亀﨑　龍行         (岡崎1) 1分 26秒 82
多賀野友晴        (旭丘1) 1分 26秒 83
川原　一輝         (神川1) 1分 26秒 89
高野　恵介         (春日丘2) 1分 26秒 91
城間　得正         (嵯峨2) 1分 27秒 49
乾　　颯馬          (加茂川1) 1分 27秒 56
松山　敏明         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 27秒 60
村田　裕樹         (桂川1) 1分 27秒 79
渡辺　　祥          (衣笠2) 1分 28秒 25
田崎裕太郎        (嵯峨2) 1分 28秒 32
三浪　　慎          (衣笠1) 1分 28秒 59
内田　卓馬         (衣笠1) 1分 28秒 67
深沢　武志         (神川1) 1分 28秒 99
粕淵　星也         (洛星1) 1分 29秒 15
小西　僚介         (旭丘2) 1分 29秒 28
橋野　達郎         (洛星1) 1分 29秒 38
細井　一志         (上京2) 1分 29秒 57
大橋　良生         (衣笠2) 1分 29秒 77
國正　　滉          (大淀1) 1分 30秒 13
河嶋　奎介         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 30秒 43
谷口　優貴         (神川2) 1分 30秒 51
橋本　　凪          (春日丘2) 1分 30秒 67
坂口　圭真         (嵯峨2) 1分 30秒 84
佐藤　正彬         (神川2) 1分 31秒 03
高橋　大希         (春日丘1) 1分 31秒 20
上野　友樹         (桂川2) 1分 33秒 53
亀星　壮真         (上京1) 1分 33秒 71
猪花　一輝         (神川2) 1分 34秒 90
重信　悠太         (上京1) 1分 35秒 48
秋山　優幸         (旭丘2) 1分 35秒 91
尾崎　匡亮         (藤森1) 1分 37秒 23
松久保史哉        (上京1) 1分 37秒 35
比嘉　太一         (上京1) 1分 38秒 98
藤原　道寛         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 39秒 19
木下　翔大         (藤森1) 1分 39秒 45
井上　裕朗         (加茂川1) 1分 39秒 62
中川　凌一         (神川1) 1分 40秒 56
上山　千弥         (加茂川1) 1分 40秒 71
奥村　勇人         (桂川1) 1分 46秒 28
三好　　航          (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 46秒 36
相羽　　豊          (西京附属1) 1分 47秒 27
佐野　颯人         (洛星1) 1分 48秒 29
坊　　昇大          (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 50秒 48
野崎　勇毅         (桂川2) 1分 51秒 40
小畑　泰人         (嵯峨2) 1分 51秒 58



根岸　秀守         (岡崎1) 1分 56秒 00
大野　遼平         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 58秒 87

女子 100m 背泳ぎ
小原　瑠美         (同志社女子2) 1分 09秒 64
延安　亜綺         (立命館1) 1分 11秒 09
大熊　　琳          (西京附属2) 1分 12秒 70
近藤　日和         (旭丘2) 1分 14秒 96
岩本　愛結         (松原1) 1分 15秒 88
橋本名奈子        (衣笠2) 1分 16秒 84
山本　凪沙         (西賀茂2) 1分 18秒 56
菅野　遼佳         (嵯峨2) 1分 19秒 35
洲見　菜種         (西京附属3) 1分 20秒 04
宇野安祐美        (附属京都2) 1分 21秒 14
奥田　千尋         (藤森1) 1分 21秒 23
南　　優香          (加茂川2) 1分 25秒 46
原田　美里         (藤森2) 1分 28秒 17
笹野　彩実         (春日丘2) 1分 31秒 37
田中　美希         (久世2) 1分 32秒 90
寺田　理沙         (洛北1) 1分 33秒 03
髙木みなみ        (附属京都1) 1分 33秒 62
木下　陽菜         (洛北2) 1分 39秒 55
太田　里穂         (立命館2) 1分 43秒 93
土田はるな         (桂川1) 1分 46秒 65
松田　京子         (西京附属1) 1分 51秒 81

男子 100m 背泳ぎ
齋藤　俊幸         (西賀茂2) 1分 08秒 90
北野　　立          (西京附属3) 1分 11秒 55
岩岡　日々         (洛星3) 1分 11秒 98
村井　陽翔貴      (桂川3) 1分 12秒 63
辻永　成樹         (西京附属2) 1分 14秒 17
長塩　佳典         (西京附属1) 1分 14秒 79
辻　　勇悟          (双ヶ丘1) 1分 15秒 44
力石　卓弥         (嘉楽2) 1分 16秒 11
塚田　竜二         (北野1) 1分 16秒 54
井上　　綸          (嵯峨1) 1分 17秒 00
五十嵐大祐        (衣笠2) 1分 17秒 54
不破　直紀         (大淀2) 1分 19秒 89
小関　達仁         (嘉楽2) 1分 19秒 99
渡邉　宙弘         (洛北2) 1分 20秒 56
寺村　琢央         (岡崎1) 1分 21秒 65
河内　創平         (花背1) 1分 24秒 45
三ツ野丈太朗     (岡崎2) 1分 25秒 57
三村　知之         (附属桃山2) 1分 25秒 68
坂下　了夫         (藤森1) 1分 26秒 39
永岡　成也         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 26秒 99
奥田　悠作         (大淀2) 1分 27秒 82
井上　快斗         (春日丘1) 1分 30秒 19
沖田　勇樹         (大淀1) 1分 31秒 84
笹川　天平         (洛星1) 1分 32秒 79
沼田　真弥         (加茂川1) 1分 33秒 57
浅田　航介         (加茂川1) 1分 35秒 29
中村　友哉         (立命館2) 1分 36秒 03
亀星　壮真         (上京1) 1分 36秒 39
十川　　暉          (久世1) 1分 36秒 68
藤村　知輝         (洛星1) 1分 40秒 06
熊本　旭寿         (洛星1) 1分 40秒 82
内田　卓馬         (衣笠1) 1分 41秒 08



岡田　俊吾         (加茂川1) 1分 42秒 21
三好　　航          (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 50秒 50
奥村　勇人         (桂川1) 1分 58秒 89
尾崎　匡亮         (藤森1) 2分 04秒 83
相羽　　豊          (西京附属1) 2分 06秒 58

女子 100m バタフライ
打田未津希        (伏見2) 1分 11秒 72
近藤　日和         (旭丘2) 1分 12秒 67
西原　萌笑         (立命館2) 1分 12秒 93
津下紗悠子        (桂川1) 1分 15秒 75
小藪　りか          (松原1) 1分 16秒 06
中村はづき         (洛北2) 1分 17秒 97
町田　芽生         (旭丘1) 1分 20秒 01
大梅　香奈         (京都文教2) 1分 20秒 35
平　万莉菜         (西京附属2) 1分 24秒 42
伊東　菜摘         (西京附属1) 1分 32秒 42
垣本　智美         (西京附属1) 1分 35秒 07
岩井　絢女         (久世2) 1分 36秒 00
髙橋　春菜         (大淀1) 1分 38秒 82
谷間　志帆         (岡崎1) 1分 40秒 49
西村　真衣         (洛北1) 1分 41秒 54
新居　千裕         (藤森1) 1分 42秒 10
小林万里彩        (洛北2) 1分 43秒 09
三宅　友子         (洛北1) 1分 50秒 34

男子 100m バタフライ
古曽志　明         (洛星3) 0分 59秒 64
内田　哲也         (松原1) 1分 02秒 00
逢坂　駿介         (立命館1) 1分 05秒 91
佐々木翔平        (洛星3) 1分 08秒 04
小林　　渉          (藤森1) 1分 08秒 47
中村　修治         (嘉楽2) 1分 08秒 65
牧　　宏彰          (桂2) 1分 08秒 76
奥村　亮太         (洛星3) 1分 09秒 20
髙橋　稔真         (北野1) 1分 09秒 30
岩岡　日々         (洛星3) 1分 09秒 40
浅井　飛鳥         (洛星3) 1分 10秒 94
古川　武典         (洛星3) 1分 11秒 38
平山　健人         (立命館2) 1分 11秒 47
佐野　友哉         (藤森2) 1分 12秒 65
渡辺　駿一         (洛星3) 1分 14秒 15
木村　　宏          (藤森3) 1分 14秒 99
清水　雄太         (西京附属2) 1分 15秒 30
吉岡　侑真         (立命館2) 1分 16秒 85
青木　龍佑         (洛星2) 1分 17秒 31
北村　航太         (久世1) 1分 17秒 43
石塚　洋介         (西京附属2) 1分 19秒 66
八木　海州         (衣笠2) 1分 19秒 66
谷村　和輝         (旭丘2) 1分 23秒 92
宮原京太郎        (大淀2) 1分 24秒 88
秋田　裕貴         (下京1) 1分 25秒 76
福田　竜士         (藤森1) 1分 26秒 53
高田　碧起         (蜂ヶ岡2) 1分 26秒 77
塩谷　航平         (加茂川1) 1分 26秒 89
梅垣　篤史         (神川1) 1分 27秒 63
浅井　隆似         (衣笠1) 1分 27秒 81
岡部　尊裕         (立命館2) 1分 29秒 32
吉井　絢都         (大淀2) 1分 29秒 53



沼田　真弥         (加茂川1) 1分 29秒 58
服部　達矢         (大淀1) 1分 29秒 99
阪本　良介         (大淀2) 1分 30秒 25
川口　祐真         (大淀1) 1分 30秒 46
佐々木広夢        (附属桃山2) 1分 30秒 96
泉　峻太郎         (洛星1) 1分 32秒 18
小堀　楓馬         (大淀2) 1分 33秒 79
原田　叡人         (加茂川1) 1分 38秒 45
宮地　　司          (立命館2) 1分 46秒 13
村田　裕樹         (桂川1) 1分 48秒 70
國正　　滉          (大淀1) 1分 49秒 62
中野　優和         (洛北1) 1分 50秒 74
林　　丈史          (桂川1) 1分 50秒 99
渡辺　　祥          (衣笠2) 1分 53秒 81
田中　啓太         (大淀2) 1分 57秒 00
松久保史哉        (上京1) 2分 02秒 10
比嘉　太一         (上京1) 2分 08秒 33

女子 100m 平泳ぎ
木下　瑞月         (下京1) 1分 24秒 60
佐々木圭菜        (西賀茂1) 1分 27秒 86
紺矢　里菜         (旭丘2) 1分 31秒 26
吉田　彩乃         (西京附属2) 1分 31秒 75
筒泉佳菜子        (西京附属2) 1分 33秒 91
荻野　琴蘭         (立命館2) 1分 34秒 63
越井　優夏         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 34秒 86
大谷　ミナ          (旭丘2) 1分 34秒 90
田中　美希         (久世2) 1分 35秒 55
平住保菜美        (西京附属1) 1分 38秒 77
水上　友紀         (藤森2) 1分 38秒 98
大藏　　萌          (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 40秒 87
田中　千晶         (旭丘2) 1分 41秒 14
田中　　静          (大淀1) 1分 41秒 36
山﨑　優香         (久世1) 1分 41秒 44
藤田ちひろ         (岡崎1) 1分 41秒 75
高屋ひより         (大淀1) 1分 45秒 43
長澤　祐佳         (立命館2) 1分 45秒 51
安井　香淑         (西賀茂2) 1分 45秒 65
平林奈津美        (嵯峨2) 1分 48秒 48
小菅友紀子        (久世1) 1分 58秒 75
松野　美咲         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 58秒 76
木本日向子        (上京2) 2分 03秒 84
片山奈津実        (上京2) 2分 05秒 32
宮地美先紀        (藤森1) 2分 05秒 50

男子 100m 平泳ぎ
河野　修平         (京都文教2) 1分 13秒 35
山口　大貴         (附属京都1) 1分 13秒 48
石田　　誠          (伏見1) 1分 17秒 16
五十嵐大祐        (衣笠2) 1分 18秒 89
畑　　祐翔          (神川2) 1分 19秒 61
浅井　飛鳥         (洛星3) 1分 20秒 32
加藤　雄三         (京都文教2) 1分 20秒 68
堀池　一玖         (藤森2) 1分 20秒 75
宮本　敬太         (中京2) 1分 20秒 80
増田　祐一         (大淀2) 1分 24秒 62
中田　悠介         (西賀茂1) 1分 26秒 34
小川　達郎         (衣笠2) 1分 26秒 43
中　　優弥          (洛北2) 1分 26秒 57



川向　弘晃         (京都文教1) 1分 28秒 07
倉田　凱令         (上京2) 1分 31秒 19
大畑　日明         (西京附属1) 1分 32秒 73
山田　逸平         (大淀2) 1分 32秒 78
三浦　大翔         (久世2) 1分 33秒 26
楓　　雄登          (西賀茂2) 1分 33秒 31
黒木　大地         (大淀1) 1分 34秒 39
中塚　友也         (立命館2) 1分 34秒 44
竹村　勇輝         (上京1) 1分 34秒 57
松山遼太郎        (附属桃山2) 1分 34秒 59
谷口　隆大         (衣笠2) 1分 34秒 60
松本　一希         (神川1) 1分 34秒 73
高橋　唯基         (洛星1) 1分 35秒 25
小西　僚介         (旭丘2) 1分 35秒 48
木本　真聖         (岡崎1) 1分 36秒 07
鮫島　達矢         (西賀茂1) 1分 36秒 23
平井　裕希         (久世1) 1分 36秒 45
山内　孔太         (蜂ヶ岡1) 1分 36秒 89
井上　快斗         (春日丘1) 1分 37秒 08
橋本　悠平         (洛星1) 1分 37秒 25
尾方耕太郎        (旭丘2) 1分 37秒 41
加藤　智行         (西京附属1) 1分 37秒 42
後藤　光晴         (旭丘1) 1分 37秒 78
堀　孝太朗         (上京1) 1分 37秒 82
高野　恵介         (春日丘2) 1分 38秒 20
山本　晃正         (西賀茂1) 1分 39秒 37
北川　朋椰         (大淀1) 1分 40秒 72
藤堂　暢久         (旭丘1) 1分 44秒 73
多賀野友晴        (旭丘1) 1分 45秒 03
粕淵　星也         (洛星1) 1分 45秒 59
深田　龍平         (嵯峨1) 1分 45秒 91
奥村　忠義         (立命館2) 1分 46秒 27
源田　真也         (洛星1) 1分 47秒 30
山倉　一也         (藤森1) 1分 49秒 47
木崎　陽亮         (立命館1) 1分 49秒 77
俣野　滉太         (旭丘2) 1分 50秒 30
佐野　颯人         (洛星1) 1分 50秒 64
依田　智裕         (上京2) 1分 52秒 61
橋野　達郎         (洛星1) 1分 53秒 06
木下　翔大         (藤森1) 1分 57秒 10
秋山　優幸         (旭丘2) 1分 58秒 18
上野　友樹         (桂川2) 1分 59秒 18
信貴　颯人         (大淀2) 1分 59秒 59
中川　凌一         (神川1) 2分 00秒 55
河嶋　奎介         (蜂ヶ岡1) 2分 00秒 58
細井　一志         (上京2) 2分 01秒 59
藤原　道寛         (蜂ヶ岡1) 2分 03秒 91
根岸　秀守         (岡崎1) 2分 05秒 95
野崎　勇毅         (桂川2) 2分 38秒 17

女子 200m リレー
                        (京都文教) 1分 57秒 96
                        (西京附属) 2分 04秒 21
                        (立命館) 2分 10秒 83
                        (旭丘) 2分 15秒 74
                        (藤森) 2分 19秒 00
                        (西京附属) 2分 24秒 11
                        (洛北) 2分 25秒 74



                        (洛北) 2分 31秒 38
                        (蜂ヶ岡) 2分 35秒 07
                        (大淀) 2分 36秒 26

男子 200m リレー
                        (西賀茂) 1分 55秒 06
                        (京都文教) 1分 55秒 25
                        (嘉楽) 1分 58秒 70
                        (藤森) 1分 59秒 03
                        (西京附属) 1分 59秒 34
                        (大淀) 2分 00秒 33
                        (立命館) 2分 00秒 85
                        (嘉楽) 2分 00秒 99
                        (洛星) 2分 04秒 35
                        (桂) 2分 05秒 11
                        (蜂ヶ岡) 2分 05秒 69
                        (加茂川) 2分 09秒 44
                        (洛北) 2分 12秒 17
                        (久世) 2分 13秒 54
                        (旭丘) 2分 14秒 16
                        (大淀) 2分 14秒 23
                        (嵯峨) 2分 15秒 39
                        (加茂川) 2分 15秒 70
                        (上京) 2分 16秒 86
                        (立命館) 2分 18秒 46
                        (洛星) 2分 22秒 59
                        (岡崎) 2分 24秒 28
                        (洛北) 2分 25秒 68
                        (藤森) 2分 26秒 87
                        (桂川) 2分 28秒 86
                        (旭丘) 2分 31秒 71
                        (西京附属) 2分 33秒 13
                        (蜂ヶ岡) 2分 49秒 70
                        (上京) 2分 50秒 96
                        (春日丘) 3分 36秒 93
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